
Rogers Creek 2017  

Varsity Basketball Schedule 

  

Scrimmage 

Tues.  Oct. 3rd  Philadelphia  Away 6:00 

Regular Season  

Tues.  Oct. 17 Mtn. View Away  6:00 

Thurs.  Oct. 19 Calhoun Home 6:00 

Mon. Oct. 23 Englewood  Home 6:00 

Thurs. Oct. 26  Niota Home 6:00 

Tues.  Oct. 31   Calhoun  Away  12:00 

Mon.   Nov. 6  Etowah  Home  6:00 

Tues.  Nov. 7  EK Baker  Away 6:00 

Thurs. Nov. 9 Englewood  Away 6:00 

Mon.  Nov. 13 Riceville Home 6:00  

Thurs.  Nov. 16 Midway  Away 6:00  

Tues.  Nov. 21 EK Baker  Home 12:00 

Mon.  Nov. 27 Mtn. View Home 6:00 

Thurs. Nov. 30 Etowah  Away 6:00  

Thurs. Dec 7 Niota Away 6:00 

Tournament  

Sat Dec 9 and Mon. Dec 11  @McMinn Central    


